landscapes
landscapes
DIMENSION DRAWINGS
ELECTRICAL & PACKING DATA IP66INGRESS PROTECTION
Cat. No. Lumen Output (Lm) Luminaire Wattage (W) Mains Current (A) Rated Voltage (V) Case lot (in nos.)
LP05-711-XXX-57-XX 4982 60 0.26 240 01
All dimensions are in mm. Tolerance  2 mm+
IP 66 LED pathway luminaire

ACCESSORIES
?Directional shield, Wipro Cat No. FFX 511
?Earth spike in die cast aluminum, Wipro Cat No. FFX 512
82
162 Ø
115
9
3
=40=
Ø5.5
Ø16
(2Nos.)
ELECTRICAL & PACKING DATA INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
*For RGB, order controller LG70-004. Extra cable length (for RGB) per metre available
Cat No. Lumen Output (Lm) Luminaire wattage (W) Input voltage Approx. Weight (kg) Case lot (nos) Beam Angle (Deg)
LF05-450-024-27-XX 450 6 240 1.5 1 24
LF05-450-036-27-XX 450 6 240 1.5 1 36
LF05-450-055-27-XX 450 6 240 1.5 1 55
LF05-600-024-27-XX 600 8 240 1.5 1 24
LF05-600-036-27-XX 600 8 240 1.5 1 36
LF05-600-055-27-XX 600 8 240 1.5 1 55
LED is an ever improving and evolving technology. Wipro is committed to bring you the best in LED technology. Data given is representative and can change.
?Designed for installation by fixing the base on a
solid flat surface using rawl plugs or cemented
fastening screws